
Fax: 0161 864 2516

Tel: 0800 055 6196

4imprint Direct Ltd
5 Ball Green
Cobra Court
Manchester

M32 0QT
United Kingdom

Page 1Commercial Invoice DM-2387012

Lauren Chester (0161 850 3459)Account Rep.13 February 2021Order Date

DM1448969Account No.DM-2387012Order Number

Tel: 07912981707

United Kingdom

Dungannon
County Tyrone BT70 2DW

Garvaghy

2 Millbrook

AMD PROPERTY

antain mcdermott

Shipping Address

United Kingdom

Dungannon, County Tyrone BT70 2DW

Garvaghy

2 Millbrook

AMD PROPERTY

Invoice Address

United Kingdom

Dungannon
County Tyrone BT70 2DW

Garvaghy

2 Millbrook

AMD PROPERTY

Main Address

70.2070.201.9500Sparta Mug - White700261W36

Total £Price £Unit £DescriptionItem #Qty

(Mug,Handle): White, WhiteColoursSparta Mug - WhiteItem

80.0080.0040.0000Screen ChargeSet-Up Charge2

3.243.240.09002nd Colour Print2 COLOURS36

Commodity Code :

UKCountry of Origin :

Artwork Instructions

White,WhiteProduct Colour (Base, Trim):

Branding Colours: Red 032C, Black

Branding Location: Around Mug

136.50136.503.9000800ml Sports Bottle with Straw70182035

Total £Price £Unit £DescriptionItem #Qty

(base,trim): Translucent Black, RedColours800ml Sports Bottle with StrawItem

40.0040.0040.0000Screen ChargeSet-Up Charge1

Commodity Code :

ChinaCountry of Origin :

Artwork Instructions

Translucent Black,RedProduct Colour (Base, Trim):

Branding Colours: White

Branding Location: Wrap Around

Total £Price £Unit £DescriptionItem #Qty

(Bag,Handles): Black, BlackColoursClassic Drawstring BagItem

VAT Registration Number: GB 558 4401 33  DUNS 21-017-1848
Registered Office: 4imprint Direct Ltd, Central Court, 25 Southampton Buildings, London,

WC2A 1AL
Registered in England & Wales with Company Number: 6392482
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144.50144.502.8900Classic Drawstring Bag40044250

52.5052.501.05002nd Colour Print2 COLOURS50

80.0080.0040.0000Screen ChargeSet-Up Charge2

Commodity Code :

ChinaCountry of Origin :

Artwork Instructions

Black,BlackProduct Colour (Base, Trim):

Branding Colours: White, Red 485C

Branding Location: Front - Print

124.75124.754.9900JournalBooks A5 Notebook70188025

Total £Price £Unit £DescriptionItem #Qty

(base,trim): Black, BlackColoursJournalBooks A5 NotebookItem

40.0040.0040.0000Screen ChargeSet-Up Charge1

Commodity Code :

ChinaCountry of Origin :

Artwork Instructions

Black,BlackProduct Colour (Base, Trim):

Branding Colours: White

Branding Location: Front

992.98Grand Total

165.49VAT

VAT Registration Number: GB 558 4401 33  DUNS 21-017-1848
Registered Office: 4imprint Direct Ltd, Central Court, 25 Southampton Buildings, London,

WC2A 1AL
Registered in England & Wales with Company Number: 6392482



Account Rep.13 February 2021Order Date

DM1448969Account No.DM-2387012Order Number

Fax: 0161 864 2516

Tel: 0800 055 6196

4imprint Direct Ltd
5 Ball Green
Cobra Court
Manchester

M32 0QT
United Kingdom

Page 3Commercial Invoice DM-2387012

THIS IS A COMMERCIAL INVOICE FOR CUSTOMS 
PURPOSES

As the exporter of the products covered by this document declares that, EXCEPT WHERE OTHERWISE 
CLEARLY INDICATED, these products are of UK preferential origin.  According to the rules of origin of 
the generalised system of the destination country.

The stated value is for customs purposes only.

The above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge

EORI number GB558440133000

Signed Print Name Date Place

Terms of Payment - 30 days

WEIGHT:______________ kg      Number Packages: 

Shipment Details

Address As Above

CarriageDue DateCarrier, serviceMust ShipItem #QtyShipment to

13.95
05 March

2021
STANDARD Service

18 February
2021

70188025

13.95
04 March

2021
STANDARD Service

18 February
2021

40044250

13.95
18 February

2021
STANDARD Service

18 February
2021

70182035

13.95
02 March

2021
STANDARD Service

18 February
2021

700261W36

VAT Registration Number: GB 558 4401 33  DUNS 21-017-1848
Registered Office: 4imprint Direct Ltd, Central Court, 25 Southampton Buildings, London,

WC2A 1AL
Registered in England & Wales with Company Number: 6392482


